ROUND 1
Time
9.30 am
10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.15 pm
14.30 pm
15.45 pm

BYE:

ROUND 2
Time
9.30 am
10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.15 pm
14.30 pm
15.45 pm

BYE:

ROUND 3
Time
9.30 am
10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.15 pm
14.30 pm
15.45 pm

BYE:

ROUND 4
Time

9.30 am
10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.00 pm
14.15 pm
15.30 pm
16.45 pm

BYE:

Sunday, 3 May 2015

Code Team Vs
Ladies Southern Districts
Men's Intermediate Southern Districts

Men's Senior Southern Districts
Men's Senior Greenwood
Ladies St Finbarrs
Ladies Greenwood
Men's Senior St Finbarrs

Men's Intermediate St Finbarrs

Sunday, 10 May 2015

Code Team Vs
Ladies St Finbarrs

Men's Senior St Finbarrs

Men's Intermediate St Finbarrs

Men's Senior Western Shamrocks
Ladies Coastal Breakers
Ladies Western Shamrocks
Men's Senior Southern Districts

Men's Intermediate Southern Districts

Sunday, 17 May 2015
Code Team Vs
Men's Intermediate Southern Districts

Ladies Western Shamrocks
Men's Senior Southern Districts
Ladies Southern Districts
Men's Senior Western Shamrocks
Ladies Morley Gaels

Men's Senior Morley Gaels

Men's Intermediate Morley Gaels

Sunday, 24 May 2015

Code Team Vs
Men's Intermediate Morley Gaels

Ladies Morley Gaels
JUNIOR EXHIBITION GAME

Ladies St Finbarrs

Ladies Greenwood

Men's Senior St Finbarrs

Men's Senior Greenwood

Men's Senior Western Shamrocks

Men's Intermediate St Finbarrs

GENERAL BYE
Sunday, 31 May 2015

ROUND 5
Time
9.30 am
10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.15 pm
14.30 pm
15.45 pm

BYE:

ROUND 6
Time
9.30 am
10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.15 pm
14.30 pm
15.45 pm

BYE:

Sunday, 7 June 2015
Code Team Vs
Men's Intermediate Morley Gaels

Ladies Western Shamrocks
Ladies Coastal Breakers
Men's Senior Morley Gaels
Ladies Morley Gaels

Men's Senior Western Shamrocks
Men's Senior Greenwood

Men's Intermediate Southern Districts

Sunday, 14 June 2015

Code Team Vs
Ladies Greenwood

Men's Senior Southern Districts
Men's Senior Greenwood

Men's Intermediate Southern Districts

Ladies Southern Districts
Ladies St Finbarrs
Men's Senior St Finbarrs

Men's Intermediate Morley Gaels

Current as of 15 June 2015

Team
Morley Gaels
Morley Gaels
Morley Gaels

Umpiring

SD & MG
SD & MG
GW & WS

Western Shamrocks SD & MG
Western Shamrocks GW & CB

Coastal Breakers

Team
Greenwood
Greenwood
Morley Gaels
Morley Gaels
Southern Districts
Morley Gaels

Team
St Finbarrs
Coastal Breakers
Greenwood
Greenwood
St Finbarrs
St Finbarrs

Team
Southern Districts
Coastal Breakers

Southern Districts

SF & WS

Umpiring

SF & MG
WS & MG
SF & GW
SF & GW
WS & MG
CB & SD

Umpiring

WS & CB
SD & SF
WS & SF
MG & SF
SD & GW
SD & GW

Umpiring
MG FORFEIT

sF&sb  []

GW & WS

Western Shamrocks MG & CB

Southern Districts
Morley Gaels

Team
St Finbarrs
Southern Districts
St Finbarrs
St Finbarrs
Greenwood
Southern Districts

Team
Coastal Breakers
Morley Gaels

Western Shamrocks

St Finbarrs
Morley Gaels

Western Shamrocks SD & MG

GW & MG
SF & SD

Umpiring
WS & SD
MG & SF
MG & GW
WS & SD
CB & SF
MG & SF

Umpiring
SD & MG
GW & CB
SD & SF
GW & WS
SF & WS
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ROUND 7

Time

9.30 am

10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.15 pm
14.30 pm

BYE:

ROUND 8
18.00 pm
19.15 pm
20.30 pm

ROUND 8
Time

12.30 pm
13.45 pm
15.00 pm

BYE:

ROUND 9

Time

9.30 am

10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.15 pm
14.30 pm

BYE:

LEAGUE FIXTURES

2015

Sunday, 21 June 2015

Code Team Vs
Men's Senior St Finbarrs
Men's Senior Western Shamrocks
Ladies St Finbarrs
Ladies Coastal Breakers
Ladies Western Shamrocks
Men's Senior Southern Districts
Friday, 26 June 2015
Ladies Morley Gaels
Ladies Western Shamrocks
Ladies Southern Districts
Sunday, 28 June 2015
Code Team Vs
Men's Senior Western Shamrocks
Men's Senior Southern Districts
Men's Intermediate Southern Districts
Men's Senior Morley Gaels
Sunday, 5 July 2015

Code Team Vs
Ladies St Finbarrs
Ladies Greenwood
Ladies Morley Gaels
Men's Senior Greenwood
Men's Senior St Finbarrs
Men's Senior Western Shamrocks

GENERAL BYE
Sunday, 12 July 2015

ROUND 10

CONSUL

CONSUL

CONSUL

CONSUL

Time
9.30 am
10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.15 pm
14.30 pm
15.45 pm

BYE:

CONSUL CUP/ROUND 11

Time

10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.15 pm
14.30 pm
15.45 pm

BYE:

CONSUL CUP/ROUND 12

Time
9.30 am
10.45 am
12.00 pm
13.15 pm
14.30 pm
15.45 pm

BYE:

Sunday, 19 July 2015

Code Team Vs
Ladies Western Shamrocks
Ladies Coastal Breakers
Ladies Greenwood

Men's Senior Western Shamrocks
Men's Senior St Finbarrs

Men's Intermediate St Finbarrs
Men's Senior Greenwood

Sunday, 26 July 2015

Code Team Vs
Ladies Southern Districts
Men's Senior Southern Districts
Ladies St Finbarrs

Men's Senior Greenwood

Ladies Greenwood

Men's Senior St Finbarrs

Sunday, 2 August 2015

Code Team Vs
Ladies St Finbarrs

Men's Intermediate St Finbarrs

Men's Senior St Finbarrs

Ladies Western Shamrocks
Men's Senior Western Shamrocks
Ladies Coastal Breakers
Men's Senior Southern Districts

Team

Greenwood
Morley Gaels
Greenwood
Southern Districts
Morley Gaels

St Finbarrs
Coastal Breakers
Greenwood

Team
St Finbarrs
Greenwood
St Finbarrs

Team

Southern Districts

Umpiring
WS & MG
SF & GW
WS & MG
GW & SF
CB & SD

WS & CB
SD & GW
MG & SF

Umpiring

SD & SF
WS & SF
SD & GW

Umpiring
GW & WS

Western Shamrocks MG & CB

Coastal Breakers
Morley Gaels
Southern Districts

Team

Southern Districts
St Finbarrs
Morley Gaels
Southern Districts
Morley Gaels
Southern Districts

Team
Morley Gaels
Morley Gaels

SF & SD
SF & SD
GW & MG

Umpiring
CB & SF
GW & MG
WS & SD
SF & SD
WS & SD
SF & MG

Umpiring
SF & WS
SD & MG

Western Shamrocks GW & CB
Western Shamrocks SD & MG

Coastal Breakers

Team
Greenwood
Southern Districts
Greenwood
Morley Gaels
Morley Gaels
Southern Districts

GW & WS

Umpiring

SF & SD

SF & GW
WS & MG
CB & SD
SF & GW
WS & MG
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CONSUL CUP/ROUND 13

Sunday, 9 August 2015

T ime Code Team Vs Team Umpiring
10.45am Ladies Southern Districts Greenwood WS & CB
CONSUL 12.00 pm  Men's Senior Southern Districts Greenwood SD & GW :
13.15pm Ladies Western Shamrocks Coastal Breakers MG & SF | |
CONSUL 14.30 pm Men's Senior Western Shamrocks St Finbarrs SD&GW | |
15.45 pm Ladies Morley Gaels St Finbarrs WS &SF | |
BYE: Men's Senior Morley Gaels
CONSUL CUP/ROUND 14 Friday, 14 August 2015 |
18.00 pm Ladies Morley Gaels Coastal Breakers GW & WS
19.15pm Ladies Greenwood Western Shamrocks SF&SD | |
20.30 pm Ladies St Finbarrs Southern Districts MG & CB :
CONSUL CUP/ROUND 14 Sunday, 16 August 2015
Time Code Team Vs Team Umpiring
CONSUL 12.30 pm  Men's Senior St Finbarrs Southern Districts  SF & SD
CONSUL 13.45pm  Men's Senior Greenwood Morley Gaels SF & SD
15.00 pm  Men's Intermediate St Finbarrs Southern Districts  GW & MG
BYE: Men's Senior Western Shamrocks
CONSUL CUP/ROUND 15 Sunday, 23 August 2015
Time Code Team Vs Team Umpiring
CONSUL 9.30 am Men's Senior Western Shamrocks Southern Districts MG & SF
10.45am Ladies Western Shamrocks Southern Districts WS & SD
CONSUL 12.00 pm  Men's Senior Morley Gaels St Finbarrs WS & SD
13.15 pm Ladies Coastal Breakers St Finbarrs MG & GW
14.30 pm Ladies Morley Gaels Greenwood CB & SF
BYE: Men's Senior Greenwood
CONSUL CUP/MNA CUP Sunday, 30 August 2015
Time Code Team Vs Team Umpiring
SF1 10.45am Ladies 2 3 SF2 (1&4) |:|
12.00 pm  JUNIOR/MINOR EXHIBITION GAME
SF2  13.15pm Ladies 1 4 SF1(2&3) |:|
SF1 14.30 pm  Men's Senior 2 3 GFHAWA
CONSUL CUP/MNA CUP Sunday, 6 September 2015
Time Code Team Vs Team Umpiring
10.45am Men's Intermediate 1 2 GFHAWA
12.00 pm Ladies Winner SF1 Winner SF2 GFHAWA
13.15pm  JUNIOR/MINOR EXHIBITION GAME
14.30 pm  Men's Senior 1 Winner SF1 GFHAWA
Teams
Men's Senior | Men's Intermediate Ladies
Greenwood Morley Gaels Coastal Breakers
Morley Gaels Southern Districts Greenwood
Southern Districts St Finbarrs Morley Gaels
St Finbarrs Southern Districts
Western Shamrocks St Finbarrs
Western Shamrocks
Acronyms
Coastal Breakers CB
Greenwood GW
Morley Gaels MG
Southern Districts SD
St Finbarrs SF
Western Shamrocks ws
Consul Cup - Men's Championship CONSUL
MNA Cup - Ladies Championship MNA
Semi Final 1 SF1
Semi Final 2 SF2




