

ROUND 1	Sunday 2 May 201	E			
Time	Sunday, 3 May 201 Code	ວ Team	Vs	Team	Umpiring
	Ladies		٧S		
9.30 am		Southern Districts		Morley Gaels	SD & MG
10.45 am	Men's Intermediate			Morley Gaels	SD & MG
12.00 pm	Men's Senior	Southern Districts		Morley Gaels	GW & WS
13.15 pm	Men's Senior	Greenwood		Western Shamrocks	
14.30 pm	Ladies	St Finbarrs		Western Shamrocks	
15.45 pm	Ladies	Greenwood		Coastal Breakers	SF & WS
BYE:	Men's Senior Men's Intermediate	St Finbarrs St Finbarrs			
ROUND 2	Sunday, 10 May 20	15			
Time	Code	Team	۷s	Team	Umpiring
9.30 am	Ladies	St Finbarrs		Greenwood	SF & MG
10.45 am	Men's Senior	St Finbarrs		Greenwood	WS & MG
12.00 pm	Men's Intermediate	St Finbarrs		Morley Gaels	SF & GW
13.15 pm	Men's Senior	Western Shamrock	S	Morley Gaels	SF & GW
14.30 pm	Ladies	Coastal Breakers		Southern Districts	WS & MG
15.45 pm	Ladies	Western Shamrock	S	Morley Gaels	CB & SD
DVE.	Mania Comina	Couthorn Districts			
BYE:	Men's Senior	Southern Districts			
	Men's Intermediate	Southern Districts			
ROUND 3	Sunday, 17 May 20	15			
Time	Code	Team	Vs	Team	Umpiring
9.30 am	Men's Intermediate	Southern Districts		St Finbarrs	WS & CB
10.45 am	Ladies	Western Shamrock	S	Coastal Breakers	SD & SF
12.00 pm	Men's Senior	Southern Districts		Greenwood	WS & SF
13.15 pm	Ladies	Southern Districts		Greenwood	MG & SF
14.30 pm	Men's Senior	Western Shamrock	S	St Finbarrs	SD & GW
15.45 pm	Ladies	Morley Gaels		St Finbarrs	SD & GW
					_
BYE:	Men's Senior	Morley Gaels			
	Men's Intermediate	Morley Gaels			
ROUND 4	Sunday, 24 May 20	15			
Time	Code	Team	Vs	Team	Umpiring
9.30 am	Men's Intermediate		-	Southern Districts	MG FORFEIT
10.45 am	Ladies	Morley Gaels		Coastal Breakers	SF & SD
12.00 pm	JUNIOR EXHIBITION				
13.00 pm	Ladies	St Finbarrs		Southern Districts	GW & WS
14.15 pm	Ladies	Greenwood		Western Shamrocks	
15.30 pm	Men's Senior	St Finbarrs		Southern Districts	GW & MG
16.45 pm	Men's Senior	Greenwood		Morley Gaels	SF & SD
. 5 5 pm		2.00000			~ JD
BYE:	Men's Senior	Western Shamrock	s		
	Men's Intermediate	St Finbarrs			
GENERAL E	BYE				
Sunday, 31	May 2015				
ROUND 5	Sunday, 7 June 20	15			
Time	Code	Team	Vs	Team	Umpiring
9.30 am	Men's Intermediate		-	St Finbarrs	WS & SD
10.45 am	o oomioaidio		·c	Southern Districts	MG & SF
	Ladies	Wastern Shamrook		COULIEITI DISHICIS	IVIO & OF
	Ladies	Western Shamrock	.3	St Finharra	MC & CW
12.00 pm	Ladies	Coastal Breakers	.5	St Finbarrs	MG & GW
12.00 pm 13.15 pm	Ladies Men's Senior	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels	.5	St Finbarrs	WS & SD
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels		St Finbarrs Greenwood	WS & SD CB & SF
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm	Ladies Men's Senior	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels		St Finbarrs	WS & SD
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels		St Finbarrs Greenwood	WS & SD CB & SF
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood		St Finbarrs Greenwood	WS & SD CB & SF
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood Southern Districts		St Finbarrs Greenwood	WS & SD CB & SF
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm BYE:	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Sunday, 14 June 2	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood Southern Districts	rs.	St Finbarrs Greenwood Southern Districts	WS & SD CB & SF MG & SF
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm BYE:	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Sunday, 14 June 2 Code	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood Southern Districts 015 Team		St Finbarrs Greenwood Southern Districts	WS & SD CB & SF MG & SF
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm BYE: ROUND 6 Time 9.30 am	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Sunday, 14 June 2 Code Ladies	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood Southern Districts 15 Team Greenwood	rs.	St Finbarrs Greenwood Southern Districts Team Coastal Breakers	WS & SD CB & SF MG & SF Umpiring SD & MG
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm BYE: ROUND 6 Time 9.30 am 10.45 am	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Sunday, 14 June 2 Code Ladies Men's Senior	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood Southern Districts 15 Team Greenwood Southern Districts	rs.	St Finbarrs Greenwood Southern Districts Team Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels	WS & SD CB & SF MG & SF WG & SF
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm BYE: ROUND 6 Time 9.30 am 10.45 am 12.00 pm	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Sunday, 14 June 2 Code Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Senior	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood Southern Districts 15 Team Greenwood Southern Districts Greenwood Southern Districts Greenwood	rs.	St Finbarrs Greenwood Southern Districts Team Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Western Shamrocks	WS & SD CB & SF MG & SF WG & SF
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm BYE: ROUND 6 Time 9.30 am 10.45 am 12.00 pm 13.15 pm	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Sunday, 14 June 2 Code Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood Southern Districts Team Greenwood Southern Districts Greenwood Southern Districts Greenwood Southern Districts	rs.	St Finbarrs Greenwood Southern Districts Team Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Western Shamrocks St Finbarrs	WS & SD CB & SF MG & SF WG & SF WB & SF GW & CB SD & SF GW & WS
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm BYE: ROUND 6 Time 9.30 am 10.45 am 12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Sunday, 14 June 2 Code Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Ladies	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood Southern Districts Team Greenwood Southern Districts Greenwood Southern Districts Southern Districts Southern Districts	rs.	St Finbarrs Greenwood Southern Districts Team Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Western Shamrocks St Finbarrs Morley Gaels	WS & SD CB & SF MG & SF WG & SF WG & SF GW & CB SD & SF GW & WS SF & WS
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm BYE: ROUND 6 Time 9.30 am 10.45 am 12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Sunday, 14 June 2 Code Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood Southern Districts Team Greenwood Southern Districts Greenwood Southern Districts Greenwood Southern Districts	rs.	St Finbarrs Greenwood Southern Districts Team Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Western Shamrocks St Finbarrs	WS & SD CB & SF MG & SF WG & SF WG & SF GW & CB SD & SF GW & WS SF & WS
12.00 pm 13.15 pm 14.30 pm 15.45 pm BYE: ROUND 6 Time 9.30 am 10.45 am 12.00 pm 13.15 pm	Ladies Men's Senior Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Sunday, 14 June 2 Code Ladies Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Senior Men's Intermediate Ladies	Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Morley Gaels Western Shamrock Greenwood Southern Districts Team Greenwood Southern Districts Greenwood Southern Districts Southern Districts Southern Districts	rs.	St Finbarrs Greenwood Southern Districts Team Coastal Breakers Morley Gaels Western Shamrocks St Finbarrs Morley Gaels	WS & SD CB & SF MG & SF WG & SF WG & SF GW & CB SD & SF GW & WS SF & WS

GAELIC FOOTBALL AND HURLING ASSOCIATION OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

LEAGUE FIXTURES

2015





						<u> </u>	
	CONSUL CUP/ROUND 13 Sunday, 9 August 20			t 201	i		
	Time	Code	Team	Vs	Team	Umpiring	
	10.45 am	Ladies	Southern Districts		Greenwood	WS & CB	
CONSUL	12.00 pm	Men's Senior	Southern Districts		Greenwood	SD & GW	
CONTOOL	13.15 pm	Ladies	Western Shamroo		Coastal Breakers	MG & SF	-
CONSIII	14.30 pm	Men's Senior	Western Shamrod		St Finbarrs	SD & GW	
CONSOL		Ladies		NO	St Finbarrs	WS & SF	
	15.45 pm	Laules	Morley Gaels		SUFINDAIIS	WS & SF	
	BYE:	Men's Senior	Morley Gaels				
		CUP/ROUND 14	Friday, 14 Augus	t 2015			
	18.00 pm	Ladies	Morley Gaels		Coastal Breakers	GW & WS	
	19.15 pm	Ladies	Greenwood		Western Shamrocks		
	20.30 pm	Ladies	St Finbarrs		Southern Districts	MG & CB	
	CONSIII	CUP/ROUND 14	Sunday, 16 Augu	nc+ 201	IE.		
	Time	Code	Team	Vs	Team	Umpiring	
CONCLU			St Finbarrs	V S		Umpiring	
	12.30 pm	Men's Senior			Southern Districts	SF & SD	
CONSUL	13.45 pm	Men's Senior	Greenwood		Morley Gaels	SF & SD	
	15.00 pm	Men's Intermediate	St Finbarrs		Southern Districts	GW & MG	
	BYE:	Men's Senior	Western Shamroo	ks			
		CUP/ROUND 15	Sunday, 23 Augu				
	Time	Code	Team	۷s	Team	Umpiring	
CONSUL		Men's Senior	Western Shamroo		Southern Districts	MG & SF	
	10.45 am	Ladies	Western Shamroo	ks	Southern Districts	WS & SD	
CONSUL	12.00 pm	Men's Senior	Morley Gaels		St Finbarrs	WS & SD	
	13.15 pm	Ladies	Coastal Breakers		St Finbarrs	MG & GW	
	14.30 pm	Ladies	Morley Gaels		Greenwood	CB & SF	
	BYE:	Men's Senior	Greenwood				
	CONSUL CUP/MNA CUP		Sunday, 30 August 2015				
	Time	Code	Team	۷s	Team	Umpiring	
SF1	10.45 am	Ladies	2		3	SF2 (1 & 4)	
	12.00 pm	JUNIOR/MINOR EXH	_				
SF2	13.15 pm	Ladies	1		4	SF1 (2 & 3)	
SF1	14.30 pm	Men's Senior	2		3	GFHAWA	_
			_		•		
		CUP/MNA CUP	Sunday, 6 Septer				
	Time	Code	Team	۷s	Team	Umpiring	
	10.45 am	Men's Intermediate	1		2	GFHAWA	
	12.00 pm	Ladies	Winner SF1		Winner SF2	GFHAWA	
	13.15 pm	JUNIOR/MINOR EXH	HIBITION GAME				
	14.30 pm	Men's Senior	1		Winner SF1	GFHAWA	
	Teams						
	N	Men's Senior	Men's Intermediate		Ladies	i	
	Greenwood		Morley Gaels		Coastal Breakers	1	
	Morley Gae	-	Southern Districts		Greenwood		
			St Finbarrs		Morley Gaels		
	Southern Districts St Finbarrs		or Lindaliz		Southern Districts		
	Western Sh				St Finbarrs		
	western Si	Hallilocks			Western Shamrocks		
					Jotom Jilamilocks	1	
		Acronyms		1			
	Coastal Bre		СВ	1			

Acronyms						
Coastal Breakers	СВ					
Greenwood	GW					
Morley Gaels	MG					
Southern Districts	SD					
St Finbarrs	SF					
Western Shamrocks	WS					
Consul Cup - Men's Championship	CONSUL					
MNA Cup - Ladies Championship	MNA					
Semi Final 1	SF1					
Semi Final 2	SF2					

Men's Intermediate Morley Gaels